201-439-0975
Product Tab Tab Liner Roll Tabs Tabs 1-3 4-9 10+
Stock No. Size PERF Print Dia / Roll / Case Cases Cases Cases
WC1-30V120 1’’ VERT BAR 16.75” 30,000 120,000 192.00 174.00 162.00
WC1-30H120 1’’ HORZ BAR 16.75” 30,000 120,000 192.00 174.00 162.00
WC1-20N100 1’’ NONE BAR 13.75” 20,000 100,000 160.00 145.00 135.00
WC1-20V100 1’’ VERT BAR 13.75” 20,000 100,000 160.00 145.00 135.00
WC1-10N50 1’’ NONE BOX 10.00” 10,000 50,000 85.00 77.50 72.50
WC1-10H50 1’’ HORIZ BOX 10.00” 10,000 50,000 85.00 77.50 72.50
WC1-05N100 1’’ NONE BOX 7.50” 5,000 100,000 170.00 155.00 140.00
WC1-05H100 1’’ HORIZ BOX 7.50” 5,000 100,000 170.00 155.00 140.00
WC2-30V120 15/16’’ VERT BAR 16.25” 30,000 120,000 174.00 162.00 150.00
WC2-20N100 15/16’’ NONE BAR 13.38” 20,000 100,000 145.00 135.00 125.00
WC2-20V100 15/16’’ VERT BAR 13.38” 20,000 100,000 145.00 135.00 125.00
WC2-10H50 15/16’’ HORIZ BOX 9.75” 10,000 50,000 77.50 72.50 62.50
WC2-05H100 15/16’’ HORIZ BOX 7.25” 5,000 100,000 155.00 145.00 125.00
• Price per thousand tabs based on full cases.
• Individual rolls available. Call for pricing.
• Tabs are wound onto 3” inside diameter cores.
• BOX: White Bar between tabs (Clear & Trans)
• BAR: Black Bar between tabs (Clear & Trans)
• White Paper tabs have no liner print.
Call For Pricing on Larger Quantities
P R I C I N G L I S T P R I C E P E R C A S E
Comply with the New USPS Tabbing Standard!
Order from any of the tabs highlighted below, Clear, Trans or White Paper.
35 Monroe Ave. Dumont, NJ 07628 | sales@printing-edge.com | www.printing-edge.com
CLEAR POLY TABS
201-439-0975
Ph: 201-439-0975
Fx: 201-439-0986
Product Tab Tab Liner Roll Tabs Tabs 1-3 4-9 10+
Part No. Size PERF Print Dia / Roll / Case Cases Cases Cases
WC 6A 12N 1-1/4’’ NONE BAR 13.00” 12,500 50,000 120.00 112.50 107.50
WC 6B 12V 1-1/4’’ VERT BAR 13.00” 12,500 50,000 120.00 112.50 107.50
*WC 5A 10N 1-1/2’’ NONE BAR 11.87” 10,000 40,000 116.00 110.00 102.00
WC 5B 20N 1-1/2’’ VERT BAR 11.87” 10,000 40,000 116.00 110.00 102.00
*WC 5D 20N 1-1/2’’ NONE BAR 16.50” 20,000 80,000 232.00 220.00 204.00
WC 5E 20V 1-1/2’’ VERT BAR 16.50” 20,000 80,000 232.00 220.00 204.00
WC 4A 07N 2’’ NONE BAR 11.50” 7,500 22,500 126.00 117.00 110.25
WC 4B 07V 2’’ VERT BAR 11.50” 7,500 22,500 126.00 117.00 110.25
WC2x1H 2 x 1 Horiz Bar Oval 7,500 75,000 300.00 288.75 266.25
WC1.9x1 1.9 x 1 None Bar Oval 7,500 75,000 300.00 288.75 266.25
WC-25N 2.5” None None Circle 2,500
OVERSIZED CLEAR POLY TABS
2.5 mil Poly 50# Liner
2.5 mil Poly 50# Liner
Product Tab Tab Liner Roll Tabs Tabs 1-3 4-9 10+
Stock No. Size PERF Print Dia / Roll / Case Cases Cases Cases
WT1-40N200 1’’ NONE BAR 17.00” 40,000 200,000 300.00 270.00 240.00
WT1-40V200 1’’ VERT BAR 17.00” 40,000 200,000 300.00 270.00 240.00
WT1-20N100 1’’ NONE BAR 12.50” 20,000 100,000 150.00 135.00 125.00
WT1-20V100 1’’ VERT BAR 12.50” 20,000 100,000 150.00 135.00 125.00
WT1-10N50 1’’ NONE BOX 8.50” 10,000 50,000 80.00 72.50 65.00
WT1-10H50 1’’ HORIZ BOX 8.50” 10,000 50,000 80.00 72.50 65.00
WT1-05N100 1’’ NONE BOX 6.75” 5,000 100,000 160.00 145.00 125.00
WT1-05H100 1’’ HORIZ BOX 6.75” 5,000 100,000 160.00 145.00 125.00
WT2-40N200 15/16’’ NONE BAR 16.38” 40,000 200,000 270.00 240.00 210.00
WT2-40V200 15/16’’ VERT BAR 16.38” 40,000 200,000 270.00 240.00 210.00
WT2-20N100 15/16’’ NONE BAR 11.75” 20,000 100,000 135.00 120.00 110.00
WT2-20V100 15/16’’ VERT BAR 11.75” 20,000 100,000 135.00 120.00 110.00
WT2-10N50 15/16’’ NONE BOX 8.25” 10,000 50,000 72.50 65.00 57.50
WT2-05N100 15/16’’ NONE BOX 6.50” 5,000 100,000 145.00 130.00 110.00
TRANSLUCENT PAPER TABS
Product Tab Tab Liner Roll Tabs Tabs 1-3 4-9 10+
Part No. Size PERF Print Dia / Roll / Case Cases Cases Cases
WT 6A 12N 1-1/4’’ NONE BAR 12.63” 12,500 50,000 122.50 97.50 90.00
WT 5E 20N 1-1/2’’ NONE BAR 17.63” 30,000 120,000 306.00 276.00 252.00
WT 5D 20N 1-1/2’’ NONE BAR 14.50” 20,000 80,000 204.00 184.00 168.00
WT 5A 10N 1-1/2” NONE BAR 11.38” 10,000 40,000 102.00 92.00 84.00
WT 5C 04N 1-1/2’’ NONE BOX 7.25” 4,000 64,000 166.40 156.80 144.00
WT 4B 07V 2’’ VERT BAR 10.38” 7,500 22,500 104.40 96.75 88.88
WT 4A 07N 2’’ NONE BAR 10.38” 7,500 22,500 104.40 96.75 88.88
OVERSIZED TRANSLUCENT TABS
2.4 mil Trans Paper with 40# Liner
2.4 mil Trans Paper with 40# Liner
Product Tab Tab Liner Roll Tabs Tabs 1-3 4-9 10+
Part No. Size PERF Print Dia / Roll / Case Cases Cases Cases
CFP1 5A 20N 1-1/2’’ NONE BAR 16.00” 20,000 80,000 304.00 276.00 248.00
CFP1-20V100 1’’ VERT BAR 13.50” 20,000 100,000 195.00 180.00 160.00
CLEAR FLEX POLY TABS
3 mil Poly 40# Liner
Call For Pricing
Product Tab Tab Roll Tabs Tabs 1-3 4-9 10+
Stock No. Size PERF Dia. / Roll / Case Cases Cases Cases
WP1-30N120 1’’ NONE 15.00” 30,000 120,000 132.00 126.00 114.00
WP1-20N100 1’’ NONE 13.50” 20,000 100,000 110.00 105.00 95.00
WP1-20V100 1’’ VERT 13.50” 20,000 100,000 110.00 105.00 95.00
WP1-10N50 1’’ NONE 10.00” 10,000 50,000 57.50 55.00 52.50
WP1-05N100 1’’ NONE 7.63” 5,000 100,000 110.00 105.00 95.00
WP2-30V120 15/16” VERT 15.00” 30,000 120,000 120.00 108.00 102.00
WP2-30N120 15/16’’ NONE 15.00” 30,000 120,000 120.00 108.00 102.00
WP2-20V100 15/16’’ VERT 13.50” 20,000 100,000 100.00 95.00 90.00
WP2-05N100 15/16’’ NONE 7.50” 5,000 100,000 100.00 95.00 90.00
Product Tab Tab Roll Tabs Tabs 1-3 4-9 10+
Stock No. Size PERF Dia. / Roll / Case Cases Cases Cases
WP 6A 12N 1-1/4’’ NONE 12.75” 12,500 50,000 95.00 77.50 67.50
*PS-WP 5D 20N 1-1/2” NONE 17.50” 20,000 80,000 312.00 284.00 236.00
WP 5D 20N 1-1/2’’ NONE 15.00” 20,000 80,000 192.00 172.00 156.00
WP 5C 04N 1-1/2” NONE 7.25” 4,000 64,000 153.60 137.60 124.80
WP 5A 10N 1-1/2” NONE 11.50” 10,000 40,000 96.00 86.00 78.00
OVERSIZED WHITE PAPER TABS
54# Coated Stock Paper with 40# Liner
WHITE PAPER TABS
54# Coated Stock Paper with 40# Liner
* 1-1/2” No Perf Paper Tabs are 60# Coated Stock / 40# Liner
to comply with 39 CFR Part 111 New Standard for Letter Size
Booklets.